Superior quality air blow guns
designed for rugged day-in & day
out usage
Equipped with a variable speed
trigger,  guns allow complete
control on the volume of  air
dispensed

safety relief when blow gun
outlet is blocked
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NR. TYPE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY.
LAG/A/1-4/BSP A 1/2" Rubber tip 25
LAG/C/1-4/BSP C Standard Safety Tip 25
LAG/PS/1-4/BSP PS Nozzle with 4" Protective Shield 10
LAG/T3/1-4/BSP T3 Extended Reach Aluminum Tube 9" Long 10
LAG-C
LAG-PS
LAG-T3
LAG-A